


TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING
DELEGATED DECISIONS MADE IN THE LAST MONTH

Delegated Decisions Report

Decision / Status Codes

AGRANT - Prior Approval is GRANTED (GPDO)
AIS - Prior Approval IS Required (GPDO)

ANOT - Prior Approval is NOT Required (GPDO)
AREFUS - Prior Approval is REFUSED (GPDO)

CLO -



App No

22/00104/TELNOT

22/00089/TPO

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING

DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Bute and Cowal

Applicant name, address and proposal Valid date

Beacon Comms 17/01/2022

Dunoon Telecommunications Mast Victoria Road
Dunoon Argyll And Bute

Removal of 3 antennas, installation of 3 replacement
antennas and associated works

Mr Allan Campbell 14/01/2022

Land Adjacent To 19 Deercroft Hunters Quay
Holiday Village Hunters Quay Dunoon Argyll And

Felling of 2 Fagus Sylvatica (Beech) trees

Decision date

24/01/2022

24/01/2022

Decision

OKNOT

PER






TOWN AND COUN TdD47RY PLANNING
DELEGA TdD47ED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Bute and Cowal

App No



TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING
DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Bute and Cowal

App No Applicant name, address and proposal Valid date  Decision date  Decision

21/02236/PP Tilhill 26/10/2021 06/01/2022 PER

Entrance To Corrachaive (1km West Of Clachaig
Village) Glen Lean Dunoon Argyll And Bute

Upgrading of existing bellmouth

21/02217/PP Mr Peter Clarke 20/10/2021 06/01/2022 PER

Blacksmith Cottage Strachur Cairndow Argyll And
Bute PA27 8DG

Erection of extension

21/02133/LIB Holy Trinity Scottish Episcopal Church Dunoon 11/10/2021 07/01/2022 PER

Holy Trinity 53 Kilbride Road Dunoon Anoon



App No

21/02081/PP

21/01991/LIB

21/01938/PPP

21/01902/PPP

07 February 2022

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING
DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Bute and Cowal

Applicant name, address and proposal

Georope Ltd

North Flat Clachan Farm Cairndow Argyll And
Bute PA26 8BL

Erection of building to facilitate a triple garage

Mr Charles Dixon-Spain

Dunans Castle Glendaruel Colintraive Argyll And
Bute PA22 3AD

Alterations to garden room/summerhouse

Captain Alan MacKellar

Land South East Of Marianella Hunters Quay
Dunoon Argyll And Bute

Site for the erection of 2 dwellinghouses

Mr Neil Redpath

Land Between Tuath And Kerrycrusach Cottage
Kerrycrusach Kingarth Isle Of Bute Argyll And

Site for the erection of a dwellinghouse

Valid date

09/11/2021

14/12/2021

26/11/2021

15/10/2021

Decision date

06/01/2022

20/01/2022

13/01/2022

24/01/2022

Decision

PER

WDN

PER

PER
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TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING
DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Bute and Cowal

App No Applicant name, address and proposal Valid date  Decision date  Decision

21/01539/PP Sava Estates 25/08/2021 07/01/2022 REF



